



Quote

04/07/2020

To:
Denton ISD
Chris Bomberger
1307 N. Locust St.
Denton, TX 76201
940-369-0270 (Contact)
cbomberger@dentonisd.org

Project:
TX Denton Braswell HS Project
Changes - April 2020

From:
Pasco Brokerage Inc
Kathryn Hollon
6465 Chase Oaks Blvd.
Plano, TX 75023-
United States
(972) 596-3350
Toll Free: (800) 788-8216
(972)596-3350 (Contact)
kathollon@pascoinc.net

NOTES:

MUS marked OPTIONAL, which means it is not included in the total.
-Add amount shown to the total if these Options are accepted by Denton ISD to add to the ModUServe design scope.

Amount on PowerSoak is only the amount of increase discussed with Denton ISD.
-Original bid covers most.

Hobart Ventless Dish Machine with install per Hobart Service, per post-bid revision.
-This revision would add Hobart as quoted below. And if existing dishtables are being used, deduct the cost of Item 254 (CRS Soiled/Clean Dishtables) from Original Bid.

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
------	-----	-------------	------	------------

250 -
REVISE
D

1 ea	DISHWASHER, CONVEYOR TYPE, VENTLESS	\$43,337.83	\$43,337.83
	<p>Hobart Technical Specialty Model No. CL44ENVL+BUILDUP Ventless conveyor dishwasher, heat pump energy recovery operation, 30kW stainless booster, 9kw wash tank heater, single tank, (202) racks/hour, insulated hinged doors, 0.62 gallon/rack, stainless steel enclosure panels; NSF® Rated pot and pan mode, microprocessor controls with low temperature, dirty water, and de-lime notification, ENERGY STAR® Call your sales representative for pricing or more information.</p>		
1 ea	Standard warranty - 1-Year parts, labor & travel time during normal working hours within the USA		
1 ea	Hobart Care Unlimited: M-F, 8am - 5pm weekday coverage for non-emergency calls, 24/7 coverage for emergency calls, unlimited number of calls, 24 hour response for emergency calls, (3) business day response for non-emergency calls (NET)	\$2,513.95	\$2,513.95
1 ea	Assembly by local Hobart Service office if within 100-mile radius & completed during normal business hours. Includes assembly of heat pump system to dish machine, inter-wiring, and quick connect refrigeration lines. Price does not include any external utilities or final connections. 72 hour assembly notice required. Any additional training required by the General contractor or Customer for assembly will be at additional charge to the customer. If customer location is beyond 100 miles of the local Hobart Office, please contact the Branch Manager or Agent for more specific quote.	\$2,278.50	\$2,278.50
1 ea	SITESURVEY-CHK0NO Pre-Sale checklist is not complete. ORDER WILL NOT BE PROCESSED UNTIL CHECKLIST IS PROVIDED & APPROVED		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-ELE0CD 480/60/3-ph, electric heat only		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-HTE09K Electric tank heat 9kw		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-ERH30K 30 kW electric booster		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-DIR0RL Right to left operation		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-HGTSTD Standard height		
1 ea	CL44ENVL-FETSTD Standard feet		
1 ea	WS80-NOINSTALL Water softening system 4,818 grains/lb capacity, 14 gallons regeneration volume, salt alarm, holds 2 bags of salt, pricing DOES NOT include installation. (NET) INSTALLATION BY AUTHORIZED HOBART SERVICE OFFICE IS RECOMMENDED	\$2,355.54	\$2,355.54
1 ea	DTV-CLEN Drain water tempering kit for CLEN models	\$1,338.24	\$1,338.24
1 ea	Installation of drain water tempering kit only (NET)	\$493.68	\$493.68
3 ea	DISHRAK-PEG20 Peg rack	\$69.87	\$209.61
2 ea	DISHRAK-COM20 Combination rack	\$69.87	\$139.74
3 ea	SHTPAN-RACK Rack, 6 sheet pan	\$308.36	\$925.08

Single point connections are not available for the ventless machines (as spec called out). The MEPs show 2 service connections, per factory review.

ITEM TOTAL: \$53,592.17

Customer: _____, Date: _____

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
256	1 ea		\$3,875.00	\$3,875.00
REVISE				
D				

Power Soak Model No. PS200CUSTOM
 ****CORRECT DESIGN SPEC AND COST ADJUSTMENT ONLY ****
 UNIT O.D. 198" RIGHT TO LEFT X 34" FRONT TO BACK AS FOLLOWS:
 1.5" RIGHT CHANNEL RIM
 60" SOILED DRAINBOARD (WITH CUT-OUT FOR CUSTOMER PROVIDED
 DISPOSER BOWL
 48" WASH TANK X 21" DEEP (WITH SHEET PAN RACKS)
 24" RINSE SINK X 15"
 24" SANITIZE SINK X 15"
 39" CLEAN DRAINBOARD
 1.5" LEFT CHANNEL RIM

UNIT TO SHIP IN (2) SECTIONS WITH NON-WELDED JBZ FIELD JOINT
 OVER SHELF TO BE CONSTRUCTED INTO (2) SECTIONS
 FAUCETS AND DRAINS TO BE PROVIDED BY OTHERS

- 1 EA POWERSOAK-PSK POWERSOAK
- 1 EA UB-S34-JBZ-PSK GEN 3 UTENSIL BASKET JBZ
- 1 EA WS-48-21-28.75-G3-R-PSK 48" GEN-3 WASH SINK, 21" DEEP
- 1 EA WIDTH-34-PSK STANDARD 34 INCHES FRONT TO BACK SYSTEM
- 35 EA DECK-HEIGHT-PSK Deck Height
- 198 EA LENGTH-PSK System Length
- 1 EA SS-24-18-28.75-R-PSK 24" WIDE SANITIZER SINK, 18" DEEP
- 1 EA DC-PSK DISPOSER CONE, INCLUDES CONTROL PANEL BRACKET
AND WELDING
- 1 EA SDB-48-34-PSK 43-48" SOILED DRAIN BOARD
- 1 EA CRES-X-R-SLD-34-PSK 1.5" CHANNEL RIM, SOILED RIGHT END
- 1 EA RS-24-18-28.75-N-PSK 24" WIDE RINSE SINK, 18" DEEP
- 1 EA CHEM-G-PSK INTEGRATED CHEMICAL DISPENSING SYSTEM,
GENERIC FORMAT
- 1 EA CDB-42-34-PSK 37-42" CLEAN DRAIN BOARD
- 1 EA CRES-X-L-CLN-34-PSK 1.5" CHANNEL RIM, CLEAN LEFT END
- 1 EA TYPE-JBZ-PSK NSF-LISTED NON-WELDED FIELD JOINT
- 1 EA PS-200-H-3PH-208V-2HP-R-PSK PS-200 208V/3PH CONTROL WITH
AUTOMATIC WASH TANK HEAT
- 2 EA OF-PSK OVERFLOWS FOR RINSE OR SANITIZE DRAINS, EACH
- 198 EA OSPR-XX-PSK OVERSHELF CANILVRD 1-BAR S/S POT RACK
UNDER OVRSHLF (48" MN)
- 12 EA CDB-XX-PSK CUSTOM DRAINBOARD (OVER 48", PER INCH)
- 14 EA FLANGE-FOOT-PSK FLANGED FOOT
- 1 EA TURN-DOWN-PSK TURNED-DOWN BACKSPLASH W/Z-CLIPS
- 39 EA US-XX-PSK UNDERSHELF/STATIONARY PER INCH, 30 INCH
MINIMUM
- 1 EA SPRS-48-R-PSK GEN 3 SHEET PAN RACK SYSTEM FOR A 48" WASH
TANK

****ITEM DISCUSSED IN CONFERENCE CALL. ADJUSTED PER THE \$3875
 AMOUNT, AND REVISED VERBIAGE PER THE FACTORY QUOTE.****

ITEM TOTAL: \$3,875.00

Item	Qty	Description	Sell	Sell Total
ZZ500	1 ea	CUSTOM COUNTERS Mod-U-Serve Model No. MUS ADD 1 Mod-U-Serve price change to accommodate Alto Shaam "Dry Run" wells in lieu of standard	\$16,184.45	<Optional>
			ITEM TOTAL: <Optional>	\$16,184.45
ZZ501	1 ea	CUSTOM COUNTERS Mod-U-Serve Model No. MUS ADD 2 Mod-U-Serve price change to accommodate additional traffic rail, per latest design by FDP. (Info for this revision was distributed to Chrane/MUS)	\$41,647.58	<Optional>
			ITEM TOTAL: <Optional>	\$41,647.58
			Total	\$57,467.17

Acceptance: _____ Date: _____

Printed Name: _____

Project Grand Total: \$57,467.17